



## **MAJULI:** A Multi-Lingual Multi-Disciplinary e-Magazine

Web.: www.majuliemagazine.com, e-Mail: majuliejournal@umkcollege.in Published by: Digital Learning Cell, UMK College, Majuli-785105, Assam, India

#### COPYRIGHT PERMISSION AND UNDERTAKING FORM

(To Be Filled in by the Author(s) of the Submitted Work)

Paper Title:	ine
	13031
Names of the Authors:	20.11
1.	
	SCIP
3.	

(Add more lines as needed)

The *Majuli: A Multi-Lingual Multi-Disciplinary e-Magazine* and the author(s) of the above-mentioned research work hereby agree to the following:

# 1. Exclusive Rights:

In consideration of *Majuli: A Multi-Lingual Multi-Disciplinary e-Magazine* reviewing, editing, and preparing the submitted research work for publication, the author(s) hereby grants *Majuli: A Multi-Lingual Multi-Disciplinary e-Magazine* the right to publish the work on an exclusive basis. Ownership of the submitted research work (excluding any third-party materials referenced or included by the author(s)) remains with the author(s).







## **MAJULI:** A Multi-Lingual Multi-Disciplinary e-Magazine

Web.: www.majuliemagazine.com, e-Mail: majuliejournal@umkcollege.in Published by: Digital Learning Cell, UMK College, Majuli-785105, Assam, India

#### 2. Included Work:

The submitted work includes the material submitted for publication and any related content provided to *Majuli: A Multi-Lingual Multi-Disciplinary e-Magazine*. If the work is not published, *Majuli: A Multi-Lingual Multi-Disciplinary e-Magazine* will notify the author(s) and all rights will revert to the author(s).

### 3. Assigned Rights:

The assignment of rights includes, but is not limited to, the right to edit, publish, reproduce, distribute, and include the work in indexes or search databases, in print, electronic, or any other media throughout the world for the full duration of the copyright and any renewals.

### 4. Author Representation:

The author(s) represents and warrants that:

- 1. They are the sole author(s) of the work.
- 2. All authors have contributed to, participated in, and approved the content.
- 3. The work is original and does not infringe on any copyright, proprietary, or personal rights of any third party.
- 4. The work or any substantially similar work has not been submitted elsewhere.

### 5. Liability:

The author(s) agrees that *Majuli: A Multi-Lingual Multi-Disciplinary e-Magazine* and its editorial team will not be held liable for any copyright claims by third parties or for any disputes arising from the work. The author(s) will bear full responsibility for such issues.

#### 6. Warranties:

The author(s) also warrants that:

- (A) The submitted material contains no libelous or unlawful statements.
- (B) No unlawful methods or materials were used in the research.
- (C) All necessary legal permissions for the research were obtained.
- (D) All authors have reviewed and approved the submitted work.







# MAJULI: A Multi-Lingual Multi-Disciplinary e-Magazine

Web.: www.majuliemagazine.com, e-Mail: majuliejournal@umkcollege.in Published by: Digital Learning Cell, UMK College, Majuli-785105, Assam, India

- (E) Ethical principles were adhered to during the research.
- (F) The author(s) has provided accurate personal and professional details (name, affiliation, occupation, address, email, phone number, etc.).
- (G) Majuli: A Multi-Lingual Multi-Disciplinary e-Magazine reserves the right to withdraw or retract the work if any copyright infringement or breach of agreement is discovered.

### 7. Author Rights:

The author(s) retains the right to:

- (A) Use all or parts of the work for their own future works, such as books, lectures, classroom teaching, or presentations.
- (B) Reproduce the article for personal use, provided that the copies are not offered for sale.

Date: (DD-MM-Y	YYY)		isc.,	
Place:		19/Wy		
Signature of Auth	nor(s):	5		
1	My.			
15/				
3. ——				

(Add more lines as needed)

